
YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Das M 376 BALOD
2 Anant Patel M 1728 BBZR
3 Ankit Sharma M 1433 BBZR
4 Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
5 Pushpendra Patel M 1780 BBZR
6 Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
7 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS
8 Arnav Meenon M 527 BLS
9 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
10 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS
11 Divyashikar M 1061 BLS
12 Ishu Roy M 591 BLS
13 Ishwar Vastrakar M 1048 BLS
14 Jatin Morya M 481 BLS
15 K. Naveen M 1652 BLS
16 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS
17 Luv Shrivas M 1194 BLS
18 Manan Vidhani M 1941 BLS
19 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
20 Natik Vaishnav M 1988 BLS
21 Rajeev Vadhvani M 2005 BLS
22 Sumit Soni M 2212 BLS
23 Sushant Pandit M 1202 BLS
24 Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
25 Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS
26 Udit Khatri M 344 BLS
27 Vansh Pamnanai M 543 BLS
28 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
29 Daksh Bagri M 1358 BSP
30 Jasmeet Singh Gumber M 238 BSP
31 Krishnakant Prasad M 1394 BSP
32 Lokesh Kumar Gajendra M 1028 BSP
33 Rachit Sharma M 1460 BSP
34 Tanishk Pandey M 1981 BSP
35 A.S. Mohammad Farhan M 1687 DURG
36 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG
38 Anshdeep Singh Saini M 1571 DURG
39 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
40 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG
41 Soumya Maru M 1227 DURG
42 Suyagya Chandak M 1303 DURG
43 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
44 Aman Yadav M 1173 KOR
45 Harbansh Singh M 428 KOR
46 Nithin V Anil M 1703 KOR
47 Priyam Singh M 1756 KOR
48 Aksh Kushwaha M 1867 KRBA
49 Emon Jazarus M 2069 KRBA
50 Goutam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA
51 Harshit Thakur M 371 KRBA
52 Kartikesh Shukla M 54 KRBA
53 Kshitij Ingle M 796 KRBA
54 Ramayan Jaiswal M 1879 KRBA
55 Saksham  Thakur M 1323 KRBA
56 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH
57 Aryan Sharma M 569 RGH
58 Krrish Agrawal M 1425 RGH
59 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH
60 Rudra Yadav M 93 RGH
61 Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
62 Vijendra Singh M 1985 RGH
63 Ashutosh Sao M 1699 RJN
64 Dheeraj Baid M 2210 RJN
65 Aarush Sachdev M 1069 RPR
66 Ayush Makhija M 1775 RPR
67 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR
68 Himanshu Gupta M 393 RPR
69 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR
70 Ishaan Parekh M 2066 RPR
71 Jaiditya Pratap Singh M 55 RPR
72 Kanishk Gandhi M 402 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MS - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
73 Mohd Laeef M 1172 RPR
74 Nikshay Patel M 1816 RPR
75 Om Basak M 1234 RPR
76 Poorab Pritwani M 2065 RPR
77 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
78 Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR
79 Sarthak Pujara M 2067 RPR
80 Shoolin K Pradhan M 1917 RPR
81 Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR
82 T J Mahendra Pratap Uikey M 394 RPR
83 Varun Jain M 405 RPR
84 Vatsal Kediya M 1809 RPR
85 Aditya Rayan Tirkey M 2024 SJP
86 Prasidh Goswami M 1401 SJP
87 Prince Gupta M 2023 SJP
88 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SJP
89 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
90 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
91 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
92 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
93 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR
94 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR
95 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR
96 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
97 Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR
98 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR
99 Himanshu Verma M 1754 UCR
100 Manavraj Veerani M 1434 UCR
101 Rounak Chauhan M 13 UCR
102 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR
103 Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
104 Vivian Monson Thomas M 27 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of WS - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
2 Khushi Sahu F 1179 BBZR
3 Lisa A Francis F 1726 BBZR
4 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS
5 Chanchal Kaushik F 1761 BLS
6 Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS
7 K. Bhavna F 1089 BLS
8 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
9 Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
10 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DURG
11 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 DURG
12 Priyanshi Verma F 220 DURG
13 Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
14 Suhani Soni F 542 DURG
15 Vedika Gyani F 1553 DURG
16 Sandhyarani F 1304 KRBA
17 Gouri Shree Behra F 1034 RGH
18 Megha Mahish F 1314 RGH
19 Mahi Chand F 399 RPR
20 Sanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR
21 Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
22 Rashi Mal F 401 RRP
23 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RRP
24 Arya Singh F 171 SRG
25 Arya Singh F 199 SRG
26 Jayantika Rathore F 1779 UCR
27 Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
28 Saurav Sahu F 1807 UCR
29 Veeksha Sinha F 1066 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aditya Das M 376 BALOD

Anshuman Shukla M 459 BJP
2 Anant Patel M 1728 BBZR

Sagar Saxena M 691 BBZR
3 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS

Sumit Soni M Applied BLS
4 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS

Swastik Darshan M 1204 RGH
5 Divyashikar M 1061 BLS

Ishwar Vastrakar M 1048 BLS
6 Jai Jagyashi M 341 BLS

Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS
7 Jatin Morya M 481 BLS

Pranshu Sharma M 435 BBZR
8 Krishnav Agrawal M 465 BLS

Udit Khatri M 344 BLS
9 Manish Ubhrani M 536 BLS

Ravi Vidhani M 537 BLS
10 Rajeev Vadhvani M 2005 BLS

Vansh Pamnanai M 543 BLS
11 Daksh Bagri M 1358 BSP

Tanishk Pandey M 1981 BSP
12 Jasmeet Singh Gumber M 238 BSP

Venket Gaurav Prasad M 1880 SRG
13 Lokesh Kumar Gajendra M 1028 BSP

Rachit Sharma M 1460 BSP
14 Bhupendra Kumar M 1429 DNT

Rohit Rai M 1851 RPR
15 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG

Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG
16 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG

Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
17 Anshdeep Singh Saini M 1571 DURG

Soumya Maru M 1227 DURG
18 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG

Vikrant Sharma M 242 DURG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
19 Suyagya Chandak M 1303 DURG

Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
20 Naveen Mitra M 793 KOR

Sumit Sahu M 803 KOR
21 Priyam Singh M 1756 KOR

Rajiv Singh M 156 UCR
22 Goutam Kumar Sahu M 628 KRBA

Kshitij Ingle M 796 KRBA
23 Kartikesh Shukla M 54 KRBA

Ramayan Jaiswal M 1879 KRBA
24 Aamaan Khan M 105 RGH

Aryan Sharma M 569 RGH
25 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH

Rudra Yadav M 93 RGH
26 Ashutosh Sao M 1699 RJN

Dheeraj Baid M 2210 RJN
27 Aarush Sachdev M 1069 RPR

Ishaan Parekh M 2066 RPR
28 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR

Om Basak M 1234 RPR
29 Hemant Korru M 441 RPR

Varun Jain M 405 RPR
30 Ishaan Gawri M 1767 RPR

Siddhesh S Motlag M 2076 RPR
31 Poorab Pritwani M 2065 RPR

Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
32 Sarthak Pujara M 2067 RPR

Shoolin K Pradhan M 1917 RPR
33 Prasidh Goswami M 1401 SJP

Prince Gupta M 2023 SJP
34 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SJP

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
35 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Harshit Shukla M 186 SRG
36 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of MD - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
37 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG

Swapnil Sagar M 1890 KOR
38 Sahil Tiwari M 197 SRG

Vibhvendra Pratap Singh M 200 SRG
39 Aditya Ranjan Gupta M 1806 UCR

Ishu Roy M 591 BLS
40 Ashmit Shrivastava M 1805 UCR

Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
41 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR

Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
42 Divyanshu Singh M 1319 UCR

Krishnakant Prasad M 1394 BSP
43 Harshal Bhoyar M 1753 UCR

Manish Gupta M 1755 RPR
44 Sangeet Mishra M 354 UCR

Vivian Monson Thomas M 27 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of WD - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS

Devika Khatri F 1285 BLS
2 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
3 Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
4 Mahi Chand F 404 DURG

Priyanshi Verma F 220 DURG
5 Rama Dutta F 249 DURG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
6 Harshita Agrawal F 59 RRP

Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
7 Rashi Mal F 401 RRP

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RRP
8 Arya Singh F 171 SRG

Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
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YONEX-SUNRISE 22nd C.G. STATE SENIOR RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT-2023
Entries of XD - Main Draw
Date
14 - 16 Nov 2023

City, Country
BILASPUR, IND

Website

Name G Member ID Club
1 Anant Patel M 1728 BBZR

Lisa A Francis F 1726 BBZR
2 A.S. Mohammad Farhan M 1687 DURG

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 1455 DURG
3 Abhishek Mondalika Venkat M 212 DURG

Rama Dutta F 249 DURG
4 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG

Gauri S. Iyer F 848 DURG
5 Pravesh Kumar Dhruw M 240 DURG

Priyanshi Verma F 220 DURG
6 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG

Neha Lanjewar F 1283 DURG
7 Vikrant Sharma M 242 DURG

Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
8 Lukesh Kumar Yadav M 92 RGH

Arti Sahitya 914 RPR
9 Hemant Korru M 441 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RRP
10 Sujey Tamboli 442 RPR

Mahi Sen F 1778 RPR
11 Saurav Sahu M 1907 SJP

Shriya Komiya F 1209 BALOD
12 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Arya Singh F 171 SRG
13 Prabhjeet Singh Chhabra M 184 SRG

Tanya Mallick F 388 RPR
14 Rudraksh Swarnkar M 195 SRG

Karishma Khardikar F 1229 UCR
15 Venket Gaurav Prasad M 1880 SRG

Juhi Dewangan F 1150 DURG
16 Tanoo Chandra 98 UCR

Saurav Sahu F 1807 UCR
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